     



Приложение № 2 к извещению о закупке 

у единственного источника на сумму до 500000,00 рублей

График поставок 
	№

п/п
	Наименование продукции 
	Ед-ца измерения
	Всего в ед-цах измерения
	Январь
	Февраль
	Март

	1.
	Масло сливочное
	Кг
	507
	141
	178
	188

	2.
	Творог
	Кг
	601
	167
	204
	230

	3.
	Кефир
	Литр
	1 241
	347
	423
	471

	4.
	Катык «Любимый»
	Литр
	805
	191
	233
	381

	5.
	Сметана
	Кг
	189
	53
	65
	71


Главный врач
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